

2019 SJWP State Winner Travel Information

Travel Arrangements: Book Your Flight Beginning on Monday, May 6th!

Unless you have been instructed to do otherwise by your sponsoring state Member Association, you are required to book your travel to Columbus, OH through Direct Travel, the official travel agency of the Water Environment Federation. Direct Travel is a full-service travel agency based in Alexandria, Virginia. Agents have been supplied with your name and will be available to assist you.

Contact Direct Travel by calling (202) 360-4680, or toll free at (855) 845-8634. Please inform the agent that you would like to arrange your travel for the Stockholm Junior Water Prize Competition through the Water Environment Federation account. <u>Please be prepared to give your complete name as it appears on your I.D, Date of Birth, and Gender.</u> Participants must fly to John Glenn Columbus International Airport. Participants should book flights so that their arrival time is by 6:00 p.m. Please refer to the enclosed transportation page for instructions pertaining to transportation to and from the hotel. All student airline reservations must be made by 7:00 p.m. EDT, Friday, May 10, 2019.

Please note: Your sponsoring association has a set budget for your flight. Non-stops may not be possible in some cases. If a parent wishes for a student to travel non-stop which exceeds the budget, the student may do so; however, the parent will be responsible for the difference in price.

Family Members and Guests

Family member and guests also have the option of using Direct Travel at their own expense by calling 855-845-8634 between the hours of 8:30 am and 7:00 pm (EST). Or they may email their request to jetsetter@dt.com. When booking, they must reference the WEF U.S. Stockholm Junior Water Prize Competition in the subject line of their email. Ticketing fees for guests will apply.